


Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Part Number

597707-00
597708-00
569137-00
568274-00
568275-00
568278-00
568279-00
597709-00
568658-00
568282-00
568283-00
000000-00
568285-00
597711-00
568287-00
568406-00
568289-00
597712-00
568291-00
568292-00
000000-00
597713-00
568295-00
568296-00
000000-00
568298-00
568299-00

PartsList for BR300-B2 Type 3

Description

ARMATURE ASSY.
FIELD

SWITCH

BRUSH

CORDSET

BRUSH HOLDER
CHOKE
CLAMSHELL SET
ROLLER

CIRCLIP

WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

CORD CLAMP
CORD PROTECTOR
BEARING
SPINDLE & GEAR
GEAR CASE COVER
SCREW

BEARING

No Longer Available
BELT COVER
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SLEEVE

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
158
159
160
161
162

Part Number

597714-00
568301-00
568302-00
597718-00
597719-00
568305-00
568306-00
568307-00
596553-00
569142-00
568310-00
568311-00
568312-00
568602-00
597715-00
568315-00
568316-00
597717-00
568405-00
568406-00
568407-00
568408-00
568409-00

PartsList for BR300-B2 Type 3

Description

COVER
SLEEVE
BEARING
COVER
COVER
SPRING
RIVET
FORK
ROLLER
LEVER
PLATE
DUST BAG
SPRING
CAPACITOR
COVER
SCREW
BELT
LABEL
SHAFT
BEARING
WASHER
SCREW
SUPP.BRACKET
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